
OL253

OL253 - 8 - 12 - 20

TYPE 內徑 外徑 長度

圓法蘭 

無給油

材質

銅合金

耐熱溫度

-50~200℃

d
F

7

D
h

7

2-X通孔
Y座孔，Z深度

P.C.D.

t
L

D
f

 0
-0.1

-0.1
-0.3

R0.5~2

15°

d6~12

P.C.D.

4-X通孔
Y座孔，Z深度

d16~30

Bushings

軸套

單位 : mm

d F7 D h7 Df P.C.D. t X Y ZL 低頭螺絲用孔

6 +0.022
+0.010

10 0
- 0.015

15 20 25 25 17

8 12 15 20 25 30 27 19

10 14 15 20 25 30 29 21

12 18 15 20 25 30 35 36 26

16 22 15 20 25 30 35 40 40 30

20 28 25 30 35 40 50 60 49 38

25 33 30 35 40 50 60 54 43

30 38 35 40 50 60 70 63 50

35 44 50 60 70 69 56

40 50 60 70 80 82 66 10 9 14 5.2 M8-25

+0.05
+0.025

0
- 0.025 8 6.6 11 4.2 M6-20

3 M4-12

0
- 0.021

4個

+0.041
+0.020

6 5.5 9 3.7 M5-16

+0.028
+0.013 0

- 0.018

+0.034
+0.016 5 4.5 7.5

4 3.5 6 2.2 M3-10
2個


